

ITEM NO.110 (MM)

COURT NO.5

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.757-758/2016

SATISH & ANR. ETC.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 24/05/2017 This appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L.NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Saroha, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Badiar, Adv.  
Mr. Narender S.Sangwan, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Chopra, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Kundu, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Ms. Prachi Bajpai, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Piyush Hans, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Part heard.

List on 25<sup>th</sup> May, 2017 as first case.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master